Cake bites order

Sprinkle Cookies

Caramel Shortbread (Su)
Blackcurrant Scones

Bakewell Tart (N)

Mini Scones with Jam & Buttercream
Mini Meringues

Brownies w Walnuts (N So)
Blondies w Pecans (N So)
Chocolate Biscoff Bar (V So)

Tiffin (N So)

Rocky Road (So)

Smores (N So)

Malteaser Blondie (So Ba)

Victoria Sponge Mini “Sandwiches”

Carrot Cake Mini “Sandwiches”

Shortbread hearts with fondant topper and message

write your message in this box:

Choc Fudge Cake - see website for varieties
and state your chosen flavour in this box:
Red Velvet (V)

Banana Butterscotch (Su)

Coconut Pie

Seasonal Fruit Frangipan (N)

Lemon & Raspberry Drizzle (V GF N)

Torte (GF N So) see website for varieties
and state your chosen flavour in this box:
VEGAN Mini Power Bombs (GF RV RSF N Se)
VEGAN Pecan Pie (GF RV RSF N)

VEGAN Big Up Brownies (GF RV RSF So)
VEGAN Snickerlicious (GF RV RSF N)

Cake Tower (refundable)

Delivery charge: L22&L23 / Rest of Liverpool

No of
bites

12
12
12
16
12
24
24
24
12
16
16
16
18
16
16

Cost
£9
£11.50
£13.50
£12
£12
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£13.75
£14
£15
£15
£15
£16
£16
£19.50

Order
quantity

Total £

£22

£22
£22
£24
£24
£25
£27.50

£12
£12
£15
£15
£20
£10/£20

Total £

47 St Johns Rd

Wacerioo
L22 9QB

Customer Name:

Cakey Ccatering
parcy platcers

Customer Phone Number:

Customer Email Address:
Event Date / / |

You can collect your cake bites from us at the shop or we offer a delivery service for
£10 within L22&L23 and £20 for the rest of Liverpool.

If you would like us to deliver your cakes please tick the box:

We then require a time of set up (1 hour window)

Address of event:

Venue phone number:

Our cakes are sliced, boxed and ready to go for you to display however you wish.
We also offer free cake tower hire (see images below) for which there is a £20
deposit that is refunded when you bring the tower back to the shop.

[ ]

If you would like to hire one of our cake towers please tick the box:

Dietary/Allergen Advice Key N = Contains peanuts and/or tree nuts
Ba = Barley GF = Gluten free V =Vegan DF = Dairy Free
Se = Contains Sesame So = Contains Soya Su = Sulphites

RV = Raw Vegan RSF = Refined Sugar Free




