nako hitos undon

cake bites order	No of bites	Cost	Order quantity	Total £
Sprinkle Cookies	12	£9	quantity	
Caramel Shortbread (Su)	12	£11.50		
Blackcurrant Scones	12	£13.50		
Bakewell Tart (N)	16	£12		
Mini Scones with Jam & Buttercream	10	£12		
Mini Meringues	24	£12.50		
Brownies w Walnuts (N So)	24	£12.50		
Blondies w Pecans (N So)	24	£12.50		
Chocolate Biscoff Bar (V So)	12	£13.75		
Tiffin (N So)	16	£14		
Rocky Road (So)	16	£15		
Smores (N So)	16	£15		
Malteaser Blondie (So Ba)	18	£15		
Victoria Sponge Mini "Sandwiches"	16	£16		
Carrot Cake Mini "Sandwiches"	16	£16		
Shortbread hearts with fondant topper and message	10	£19.50		
write your message in this box:			<u> </u>	1
Choc Fudge Cake - see website for varieties	24	£22		
and state your chosen flavour in this box:			1 1	1
Red Velvet (V)	24	£22		
Banana Butterscotch (Su)	24	£22		
Coconut Pie	24	£24		
Seasonal Fruit Frangipan (N)	24	£24		
Lemon & Raspberry Drizzle (V GF N)	24	£25		
Torte (GF N So) see website for varieties	24	£27.50		
and state your chosen flavour in this box:		127.50		
VEGAN Mini Power Bombs (GF RV RSF N Se)	12	£12		
VEGAN Pecan Pie (GF RV RSF N)	8	£12		
VEGAN Big Up Brownies (GF RV RSF So)	12	£15		
VEGAN Snickerlicious (GF RV RSF N)	12	£15		
Cake Tower (refundable)		£20		
Delivery charge: L22&L23 / Rest of Liverpool		£10/£20		
- ,			Total £	

47 St Johns Rd Waterioo **L22 9QB**



Cakey Catering cake towers party

Customer Name:							
Customer Phone Number:							
Customer Email Address:							
Event Date	/	/					
You can collect your cake bites from us at the shop or we offer a delivery service for £10 within L22&L23 and £20 for the rest of Liverpool.							
If you would like us to deliver your cakes please tick the box:							
We then require a time of set up	We then require a time of set up (1 hour window) :						
Address of event:							
Venue phone number:							
Our cakes are sliced, boxed and ready to go for you to display however you wish. We also offer free cake tower hire (see images below) for which there is a ± 20 deposit that is refunded when you bring the tower back to the shop.							
If you would like to hire one of our cake towers please tick the box:							
	ALL MAN AND						



Dietary/Allergen Advice Key N = Contains peanuts and/or tree nuts Ba = Barley GF = Gluten free V = Vegan DF = Dairy Free Se = Contains Sesame So = Contains Soya Su = Sulphites RV = Raw Vegan RSF = Refined Sugar Free